
Melissa Lawrence 
Underwriting Manager  

mlawrence@callicooncoop.com 
Ext. 13

Miranda Gotthardt
Underwriter

mgotthardt@callicooncoop.com
Ext. 20

Bonnie Schlott
Operations & IT Manager

bschlott@callicooncoop.com 
Ext. 10  

Liz Muzuruk
Underwriter/Claims Coordinator
emuzuruk@callicooncoop.com

Ext. 24

Brenda Gladstone
Underwriter

bgladstone@callicooncoop.com
Ext. 22

Michelle SanFilippo
Underwriter

msanfilippo@callicooncoop.com
Ext. 21

Bob Neumann
Acct. Payable/Underwriter

rneumann@callicooncoop.com
Ext. 14

Valerie Hunter
Underwriter/Acct. Receivable
vhunter@callicooncoop.com

Ext. 17

Brad Rutledge
VP Business Development

brutledge@callicooncoop.com 
Ext. 12

CALLICOON COOPERATIVE INSURANCE COMPANY

OUR EXPERIENCED STAFF

Let’s Talk Turkey!



Line of Business Underwriter Email Ext.

Homeowner, Accounts Receivable Valerie vhunter@callicooncoop.com 17

Seasonal Homeowner, Mobilehome, Seasonal 
Mobilehome, Inland Marine Michelle msanfilippo@callicooncoop.com 21

Standard BOP, Deluxe BOP, SMP Bob rneumann@callicooncoop.com 14

SMP,  Hunting Camp Miranda mgotthardt@callicooncoop.com 20

Farmowner, Seasonal Farmowner
Fire Extended Coverage 

Brenda bgladstone@callicooncoop.com 22

SMP,  Hunting Camp, Claims Liz emuzuruk@callicooncoop.com 24

LINES OF BUSINESS UNDERWRITTEN EMAILS AND PHONE EXTENSIONS

UNDERWRITING INFORMATION

Callicoon Cooperative Insurance Company
15 Chapel St.
PO Box 675

Jeffersonville, NY 12748
(845) 482-5522

www.CallicoonCoop.com

Providing Protection to our Agents and their policy holders for 147 years!
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